
賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

216 林雨曦 LAM YU HEI AVERY 10.20 1

411 金加立 JIN JIA LI 10.31 2

105 方致遠 FONG ELLIOT ZHI YUAN 10.38 3

675 陳浩豐 CHAN HO FUNG JONATHAN 10.58 4

5 林勇祈 AVI LAM 10.68 5

618 陳韜遜 CHAN TO SHUN 10.69 6

438 张赵宸 DANIEL 10.82 7

590 蘇焯朗 JASON SO 10.90 8

198 曾叡亨 TSANG YUI HANG ETHAN 11.00 9

290 馮文焯 FUNG MAN CHEUK 11.01 10

505 余施恆 YU SZE HANG SHAMUS 11.04 11

289 劉卓錕 LAU CHEUK KWAN ETHAN 11.07 12

335 黎俊希 LAI CHUN HEI 11.11 13

410 鍾定劻 CHUNG TING HONG 11.16 14

287 馬誠駿 MA SHING CHUN, RALPH 11.50 15

445 李鉻堯 LEE LOK YIU 11.72 16

694 鄺宏智 KWONG WANG CHI 12.02 17

110 翁城駿 BOSCO YUNG 12.07 18

280 林展祐 LAM CHRIS 13.15 19

696 郭煒盈 KWOK WAI YING

733 蔡弘毅 CAI HONGYI JAMES

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

733 蔡弘毅 CAI HONGYI JAMES 17.52 1

290 馮文焯 FUNG MAN CHEUK 17.64 2

613 曹穎翹 TSO WING KIU 17.65 3

411 金加立 JIN JIA LI 17.70 4

216 林雨曦 LAM YU HEI AVERY 17.71 5

438 张赵宸 DANIEL 17.94 6

289 劉卓錕 LAU CHEUK KWAN ETHAN 18.11 7

401 郭隽昊 GUO JUANHAO 18.27 8

105 方致遠 FONG ELLIOT ZHI YUAN 18.43 9

287 馬誠駿 MA SHING CHUN, RALPH 18.43 10

618 陳韜遜 CHAN TO SHUN 18.51 11

329 唐肇駿 TONG SIU CHUN ETHAN 18.56 12

260 關梓謙 KWAN TSZ HIM JIMMY 18.67 13

280 林展祐 LAM CHRIS 20.01 14

458 唐熙 TONG HEI 20.22 15

553 嘉文龍 GABRIEL GAL 20.54 16

182 袁琛樂 JASPER YUEN 21.03 17

181 曾繁迪 TSANG FAN TIK 22.04 18

男子2009年 - 60米 

男子2009年 - 100米 

ABS

ABS



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

438 张赵宸 DANIEL 11.44 1

613 曹穎翹 TSO WING KIU 11.46 2

618 陳韜遜 CHAN TO SHUN 13.11 3

260 關梓謙 KWAN TSZ HIM JIMMY 13.78 4

335 黎俊希 LAI CHUN HEI 13.92 5

401 郭隽昊 GUO JUANHAO

198 曾叡亨 TSANG YUI HANG ETHAN

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1跳 第2跳 第3跳 成績 名次 備註

105 方致遠 FONG ELLIOT ZHI YUAN DQ 2.21 1.45 2.21 1

675 陳浩豐 CHAN HO FUNG JONATHAN 2.15 1.63 2.19 2.19 2

733 1.99 1.69 2.04 2.04 3

216 林雨曦 LAM YU HEI AVERY 1.72 1.95 1.78 1.95 4

110 翁城駿 BOSCO YUNG 1.94 1.28 1.82 1.94 5

618 陳韜遜 CHAN TO SHUN 1.6 1.93 DQ 1.93 6

260 關梓謙 KWAN TSZ HIM JIMMY 1.62 1.37 1.6 1.62 7

335 黎俊希 LAI CHUN HEI 1.6 1.43 1.48 1.6 8

411 金加立 JIN JIA LI DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1擲 第2擲 成績 名次 備註

613 曹穎翹 TSO WING KIU 18.98 20.57 20.57 1

618 陳韜遜 CHAN TO SHUN 11.03 17.15 17.15 2

216 林雨曦 LAM YU HEI AVERY 14.42 14.40 14.42 3

411 金加立 JIN JIA LI 11.93 12.93 12.93 4

553 嘉文龍 GABRIEL GAL 9.27 11.36 11.36 5

410 鍾定劻 CHUNG TING HONG 11.12 6.89 11.12 6

5 林勇祈 AVI LAM 10.85 4.69 10.85 7

438 张赵宸 DANIEL 7.86 10.30 10.30 8

505 余施恆 YU SZE HANG SHAMUS 10.27 8.53 10.27 9

694 鄺宏智 KWONG WANG CHI 9.78 8.85 9.78 10

445 李鉻堯 LEE LOK YIU 7.19 9.01 9.01 11

男子2009年 - 60M跨欄

男子2009年 - 跳遠                 

男子2009年 - 擲壘球                  

ABS

ABS


